Master’s Course

[Quantum Matter Program] (Master's Course) Admission Schedule 2025

No.

Preliminary Survey of

. X Results Announcement
Admission Requirements

Admission Classification Application Period Examination Date Reserve Days

first half of the
academic year

Admission on Recommendation(Quantum Matter Program)

(October 2025 - April 2026 Admission) 2025.5.19 (Mon) -2025.5.23 (Fri) 2025.6.5(Thu)-2025.6.13 (Fri) 2025.7.5(Sat) 2025.7.6(Sun) 2025.7.16(Wed)
General Selection (October 2025 Admission) 2025.8.28(Thu)
2025.6.30 (Mon)-2025.7.4 (Fri) 2025.7.18 (Fri)-2025.7.25 (Fri) 2025.8.29 (Fri) 2025.8.30(Sat) 2025.9.4(Thu)

General Selection ( April 2026 Admission*A Term)

second half of the
academic year

General Selection ( April 2026 Admission*C Term) 2025.10.14(Tue)-2025.10.20(Mon) 2025.10.31 (Fri)-2025.11.7 (Fri) 2025.12.5(Fri) 2025.12.6(Sat) 2025.12.15(Mon)
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The Quantum Matter Program integrates the following entrance examinations to be held in the first half and second half of AY2025 and conducts them as Admission on Recommendation(Quantum Matter Program) (October 2025 -
April 2026 Admission) and General Selection ( April 2026 Admission+C Term).
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For more information, please visit the Quantum Matter Program website.
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¢ (Note)A person who applies Admission on Recommendation(Quantum Matter Program) and General Selection ( April 2026 Admission*C Term)(Quantum Matter Program) can not apply the following entrance examinations of other
programs in this Graduate School which are conducted in the first half and second half of AY2025.
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(First half) Admission on Recommendation(Quantum Matter Program) (October 2025 - April 2026 Admission)
= Admission on Recommendation (April 2026 Admission)
- Special Selection for International Students[For Students Living in Japan] (October 2025 Admission)
-Special Selection for International Students[For Students Living Outside Japan] (October 2025 Admission)

(Second half) General Selection ( April 2026 Admission=C Term)-(Quantum Matter Program)
=General Selection ( April 2026 Admission)
-Special Selection for 3rd year students (April 2026 Admission)
= Special Selection for International Students[For Students Living in Japan] (April 2026 Admission)
-Special Selection for International Students[For Students Living Outside Japan] (April 2026 Admission)




